
ALTAR SERVERS SCHEDULE 
March 2, 2019 – May 26, 2019 

 
 
Saturday, March 2, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, March 3, 2019 
 8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Martin Gini, Katrina Kutka 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Mia Brown, Michael Colon 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 

Saturday, March 9, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Kelly Martino 
 
Sunday, March 10, 2019  
8:00 AM James Gonzalez, Connor Librandi, Marina and Matthew Iannacito 
9:30 AM Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Ryan Torres, Ally Colmenares, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 

Saturday, March 16, 2019  
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, March 17, 2019  
8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Martin Gini, Katrina Kutka 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Mia Brown, Christopher and Kevin DeLucci 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 



 
 
 
 
Saturday, March 22, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Kelly Martino 
 
Sunday, March 23, 2019 
8:00 AM  James Gonzalez, Vincent Spillane 
9:30 AM  Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Ryan Torres, Ally Colmenares, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 

 
Saturday, March 30, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, March 31, 2019 
8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Marina and Matthew Iannacito, Conner Librandi 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Mia Brown, Michael Colon 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 
Saturday, April 6, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, April 7, 2019 
8:00 AM Marina and Matthew Iannacito, James Gonzalez 
9:30 AM Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Ryan Torres, Ally Colmenares, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 



 
 
 
Saturday, April 13, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Kelly Martino 
 
Sunday, April 14, 2019, Palm Sunday 
8:00 AM James Gonzalez, Salvatore Spillane, Vincent Spillane 
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Martin Gini, Katrina Kutka 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Michael Colon, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods, Mia Brown 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 
 
Holy Thursday, April 18, 2019 
8:00 PM  
 
Good Friday, April 19, 2019 
3:00PM  

Holy Saturday, April 20, 2019 
7:30 PM  
 
Easter Sunday, April 21, 2019 
8:00 AM James Gonzalez, Vincent Spillane 
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Martin Gini, Katrina Kutka 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Mia Brown, Michael Colon 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Saturday, April 27, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, April 28, 2019 
8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Ryan Torres, Ally Colmenares, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 

 
Saturday, May 4, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Kelly Martino 
 
Sunday, May 5, 2019 
8:00 AM James Gonzalez, Vincent Spillane 
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Conner Librandi, 
11:00 AM Mia Brown, Michael Colon, Christopher and Kevin DeLucci 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 
 
Saturday, May 11, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, May 12, 2019 
8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Martin Gini, Ally Colmenares, Ryan Torres, Katrina Kutka 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 



 
 
 
Saturday, May 18, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Liam O’Sullivan, Kelly Martino 
 
Sunday, May 19, 2019 
8:00 AM James Gonzalez, Vincent Spillane 
9:30 AM Jack Amman, Haley Avila, Martin Gini, Connor Librandi 
11:00 AM Avril Antonio, Mia Brown, Michael Colon, Leonora and Leonard Hutaj 
12:30 PM Ryan Schuck, Gabriella Iannace, Olivia Woods 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Lucas Bragaglia 
 

Saturday, May 25, 2019 
5:00 PM Joseph and Leah Brown, Abigail Troup 
 
Sunday, May 26, 2019 
8:00 AM Ben and Luke Tran, Leonardo and Nicholas Llorente Valin   
9:30 AM Aidan Ionescu, Jake Guarin, Charles DiNapoli 
11:00 AM Martin Gini, Ally Colmenares, Ryan Torres, Katrina Kutka 
12:30 PM Amanda and Lauren Choi 
7:00 PM Jericho Ancheta, Emily and Matthew Anastascio 

 
Note:   In the event that you are not able to serve at a Mass that you are scheduled 
for, please find a replacement by contacting one of your fellow altar servers.  If you 
are at a Mass where an altar server is needed please consider volunteering. Thank 
you for your cooperation and God bless. 
 

 
 
 
 


